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23212-7
23216-7
23223-7
01965-7
23219-7
23313-7
20911-7
22243-7
23285-7
23214-7
01342-7
02050-7
01917-7

Gabinete
Caixa Gordura
Painel Frontal
Manipuladores
Chapa
Queimador
Registro
Injetor
Tubo Coletor
Gaveta Queimadores 
Plaqueta Controle 
Plaqueta Croydon
Pé de Nylon

Item      Código    Descrição

CFG800-95.411.00001-A

CHAPA GÁS (CFG800 - GLP)
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CROYDON
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